® brembo

CLUTCH CYLINDER
E 59 014

The E 59 014 clutch cylinder is synonymous
with reliability

Brembo’s range of clutch cylinders consists not only of
external clutch cylinders but also concentric clutch slave
cylinders. The concentric clutch slave cylinder combines
the functions of the thrust bearing and of the clutch
cylinder in a single part. The clutch is therefore operated
directly by the concentric actuator which performs the
functions of the clutch cylinder and of the thrust
bearing.

OE-equivalent
Brembo quality
Safety
Durability
Durability test

CL LK

Tightness test

Technical specifications

EAN code Ax Diameter
xle

8432509647516 20,6 mm

Threading Material

10x1 Cast Iron

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES


https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/hydraulic/E_59_014?compatibility=true

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

8944177051

8970397040

8970397041

94474123

4301564

679343

8943891930

8944741230

94389193

94398193

97039704

ISsuzu

Isuzu

ISuzu

ISUzZU

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL

VAUXHALL



