



## CLUTCH CYLINDER E 59 014

## The E 59 014 clutch cylinder is synonymous with reliability

Brembo's range of clutch cylinders consists not only of external clutch cylinders but also concentric clutch slave cylinders. The concentric clutch slave cylinder combines the functions of the thrust bearing and of the clutch cylinder in a single part. The clutch is therefore operated directly by the concentric actuator which performs the functions of the clutch cylinder and of the thrust bearing.



- ✓ OE-equivalent
- Brembo quality
- Safety
- Durability
- Durability test
- Tightness test



## **Technical specifications**

Threading Material 10 x 1 Cast Iron

**COMPATIBLE VEHICLES** 

## **COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS**

8944177051	ISUZU
8970397040	ISUZU
8970397041	ISUZU
94474123	ISUZU
4301564	OPEL
679343	OPEL
8943891930	OPEL
8944741230	OPEL
94389193	OPEL
94398193	VAUXHALL
97039704	VAUXHALL